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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Misc text software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

Conspiracy.lha text/misc
plspellvl_25.1lha text/misc
SHARKsort.lha text/misc

Updater.lha text/misc

Size Age Description

25K
661K
30K
201K

4 Generates random Conspiracy theories
1 Polish spell checker

6 V1.11 - Bugfix - Sorts ASCII-lists

3 MUI translation-files modifier
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